Destination ImagiNation Tournament Results

Destination ImagiNation congratulates all the students who participated in the (Unspecified) tournament. We

think you are all winners!

Teams emphasized as such are going on to the next level of competition.

A: DIG IN

A: DIG IN, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

6T

6T

Name

Matula
Champions

Dlggs Clever
Dragons

IHES The
Zombie
Destroyers

DIlggs Space
Hawks

Parks Building
Fun Into It

Berry DI
Warriors

Parks All Star
Challengers

Neal Creative
Crabs of Chaos

WadeTechnical
RoboticWildcats

Dr. Mudd's
Techno-Dragons

Town

Mbrshp# Total Objects Contain | Equip Story Choice Instant
Deduct RwObj RwCont RwEquip RwSt Rw.CH Rwlnst

120-1 318.60| 70.00/  50.00 70.00 50.00  60.00 18.60
55985  0.00/ 28.00/ 15.55 49.89 42.51| 47.45 16.00
120-1 26431 0.00 45.72 63.92 /4798 33.14| 73.55
733981 0.00/ 0.00 14.22 45.56 140.79| 2621 63.25

120- 226.36 0.00 35.72 4195 42.61| 59.86| 46.22

57867 0.00 0.00 11.11 29.90 3623 47.34| 39.75

120-1223.04|  0.00 16.43 40.54 41.35 58.44| 66.28
65009 0.00/ 0.00 5.11 28.8935.16| 46.22| 57.00
120-1 216.17|  0.00 21.45 31.96 40.58 48.63| 73.55
49578 0.00/  0.00 6.67 22.7834.50 38.46 63.25
120-1207.59|  0.00  21.45 68.91/29.16 51.15 36.92
56896 0.00/ 0.00 6.67 49.1124.79 | 40.45 31.75
120-1207.11|  0.00  18.59 17.9331.24| 39.35 100.00
50037 0.00/  0.00 5.78 12.78 26.56 | 31.12| 86.00
120-1200.14|  0.00  21.45 36.9432.75 46.50 62.50
61503 0.00/ 0.00 6.67 26.3327.84| 36.77| 53.75
120-1 195.02| 0.00 23.57 36.65/26.08 37.50 71.22
885231 0.00  0.00 7.33 26.12(22.17 29.66 61.25
120-1 139.54|  0.00/ 20.74 30.08 1.95 1235 74.42
94198 |  0.00  0.00 6.45 2144 1.66| 9.77) 64.00



A: DIG IN, Middle Level

Rank Name Town
Purple

1G |Pandas of
Awes

A: DIG IN, Secondary Level

Rank Name Town

1G Thomas Stone DI
Like Donuts
2G |North Point AC/DI

North Point

3G Umm...What?!

4G Lackey"'Wolfpack™

Mbrshp#

120-
22977

Mbrshp#

120-
08660

120-
05473

120-
06341

120-
48786

Total Objects Contain

400.00
0.00

70.00
14.00

50.00
15.55

Equip Story Choice Instant
Deduct RwObj RwCont RwEquip RwSt Rw.CH Rwlnst

70.0050.00
55.89 41.51

60.00 | 100.00
43.11 28.67

Total Objects Contain | Equip Story Choice Instant
Deduct RwObj RwCont RwEquip RwSt Rw.CH Rwlnst

384.49
0.00
325.01
0.00
302.08
0.00
240.48
0.00

70.00
63.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
46.67
42.00

50.00
18.67
50.00
18.67
47.00
17.55
29.75
11.11

70.00 /50.00
62.90 44.45
69.00 46.01
62.00 /40.90
65.77 |144.99
59.10 40.00
52.06 47.26
46.78 142.01

58.92| 85.57
54.45| 83.00
60.00 | 100.00
55.45| 97.00
50.85| 93.47
46.99 | 90.67
4137 23.37
38.23| 22.67



B: GOING TO EXTREMES

B: GOING TO EXTREMES, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Jenifer DInamite

Dlggs N.B.G.

Eva Turner Astronomers

Higdon Almighty Hedgehogs

J.P. Ryon Solar Ice

Malcolm'sSensationalScientists

Mitchell Awesome Zombies

Matula Dazzling Dolphins

Dr. Mudd's B. F. F. Dragons

Malcolm Moldy Mayonnaise

Matula Masters

Jenifer DI Express

Mitchell Xtrem Pickle Unicorns

Malcolm Warriors

WITHDRAW Malcolm Dldeas

Mbrshp#

120-07006

120-47902

120-66368

120-31964

120-79145

120-45222

120-87424

120-57693

120-40285

120-46257

120-74573

120-08690

120-92944

120-45164

120-45295

Total

377.14
0.00
366.34
0.00
335.13
0.00
318.18
0.00
313.35
0.00
285.20
0.00
271.40
0.00
270.25
0.00
262.78
0.00
258.15
0.00
252.15
0.00
229.06
0.00
226.09
0.00
203.54
0.00

Central

240.00
206.88
225.19
194.11
183.75
158.39
186.26
160.56
179.62
154.83
162.99
140.50
148.36
127.89
140.36
120.99
161.00
138.78
140.36
120.99
143.07
123.33
148.39
127.91
140.94
121.49
126.32
108.89

Choice | Instant
Deduct | Rw.Cen | Rw.Ch  Rwlnst

60.00
49.56
57.58
47.56
51.38
42.44
47.63
39.34
45.87
37.89
44.00
36.34
48.75
40.27
51.32
42.39
34.99
28.90
47.08
38.89
39.08
32.28
44.60
36.84
39.08
32.28
40.08
33.11

77.14
54.00
83.57
58.50
100.00
70.00
84.29
59.00
87.86
61.50
78.21
54.75
74.29
52.00
78.57
55.00
66.79
46.75
70.71
49.50
70.00
49.00
36.07
25.25
46.07
32.25
37.14
26.00



B: GOING TO EXTREMES, Middle Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

Name Town Mbrshp#
Somers DI-namic 120-
Minions 31414
Stoddert Boa 120-
Constructors 20160
Davis Magic 120-
Cheery Os 81786
Smallwood's 120-
Toaster Elephants 48641
Henson DI 120-
Centrals 18408

B: GOING TO EXTREMES, Secondary Level

Rank

1G

2G

Name Town Mbrshp#
LaPlata LIL PPL 120-
"HATE" Science 28265

120-
Lackey Fabuloso 23153

Total
Deduct
394.49
0.00
322.99
0.00
313.33
0.00
296.22
0.00
189.39
0.00

Total
Deduct
360.52
0.00
314.24
0.00

Central

Rw.Cen
237.47
203.83
189.90
163.00
240.00
206.00
208.94
179.34
138.38
118.78

Central

Rw.Cen
205.00
174.05
240.00
203.77

Choice

Rw.Ch
57.02
52.06
41.33
37.73
60.00
54.78
55.13
50.33
40.42
36.90

Choice

Rw.Ch
55.52
47.50
60.00
51.33

Instant

Rwlnst
100.00
85.00
91.76
78.00
13.33
11.33
32.15
27.33
10.59
9.00

Instant

Rwlnst
100.00
96.00
14.24
13.67



C: LAUGH ART LOUD

C: LAUGH ART LOUD, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

10

11

Name

IHES Little
Rascals

Craik's Creative
Tigers

J.P. Ryon Comical
Cardinals

Eva Turner Artists

Dr. Mudd's
Dramatic Dragons

Berry 7 Exploding
Artists

Jenifer The
Knowing Ninjas

Wade Dominating
Tiger Cubs

Craik's Artists

Barnhart Creations

J.P. Ryon Nation
of Laughter

Town Mbrshp#

120-
58659

120-
35602

120-
80735

120-
67559

120-
39722

120-
72509

120-
03225

120-
90206

120-
34894

120-
57440

120-
83225

Total
Deduct

335.21
0.00
304.89
0.00
227.92
0.00
224.55
0.00
214.97
0.00
198.76
0.00
189.42
0.00
187.48
10.00
162.85
0.00
129.91
0.00
121.13
0.00

Central
Rw.Cen

240.00
199.33
166.71
138.46
156.33
129.84
149.70
124.33
147.83
122.78
130.12
108.07
135.94
112.90
142.88
118.67
111.13

92.30

81.44

67.64

76.43

63.48

Choice
Rw.Ch
60.00
48.33
38.18
30.75
41.18
33.17
46.05
37.09
36.73
29.59
45.43
36.59
35.07
28.25
33.00
26.58
33.31
26.83
22.86
18.41
14.29
11.51

Instant
Rwlnst

35.21
14.67
100.00
41.67
30.41
12.67
28.80
12.00
30.41
12.67
23.21
9.67
18.41
7.67
21.60
9.00
18.41
7.67
25.61
10.67
30.41
12.67



C: LAUGH ART LOUD, Middle Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

C: LAUGH ART LOUD, Secondary Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

Name Town

Piccowaxen Holy
Hungry Bunch

Somers Starry
Nights

Henson DI
Gummy Bears 2

Henson
Imaginators

Davis Moddoko
Ninjas

Name Town

LackeyGhost
Zombie
Kneecaps411l

Stone Cold Ladies

McDonough
DELTA IOTAS

Mbrshp#

120-
33734

120-
94975

120-
25477

120-
24512

120-
83495

Mbrshp#

120-
84854

120-
09579

120-
43608

Total
Deduct
400.00
0.00
336.79
0.00
223.26
0.00
160.74
0.00
107.72
0.00

Total
Deduct
400.00

0.00

357.02
0.00
352.75
0.00

Central

Rw.Cen
240.00
196.31
216.91
177.42
122.67
100.34
119.57
97.80
75.64
61.87

Central
Rw.Cen
240.00

190.80

221.25
175.89
221.13
175.80

Choice

Rw.Ch
60.00
49.08
51.64
42.24
41.77
34.17
25.88
21.17
26.59
21.75

Choice
Rw.Ch
60.00

46.41

51.07
39.50
54.09
41.84

Instant

Rwlnst
100.00
85.00
68.24
58.00
58.82
50.00
15.29
13.00
5.49
4.67

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00

32.67

84.70
27.67
77.53
25.33



D: PANDEMONIUM

D: PANDEMONIUM, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

Name

Berry Sparkling
Dl-amonds

St. Peter's
Lightning bolts

Mitchell Huskies

Wade Dlspicable
PIBBIA

Berry Just Do It

Berry Dash-In
Girls

Town

Mbrshp#

120-
53202

120-
33871

120-
96009

120-
89855

120-
55334

120-
56539

Total
Deduct
336.24
0.00
332.32
0.00
324.86
0.00
247.32
0.00
212.49
0.00
175.87
0.00

Central

Rw.Cen
300.00
255.72
240.30
204.83
224.86
191.67
212.54
181.17
174.08
148.39
166.46
141.89

Instant
Rwlnst
36.24
16.67
92.02
42.33
100.00
46.00
34.78
16.00
38.41
17.67
9.41
4.33



D: PANDEMONIUM, Middle Level

Rank

1G

2GT

2GT

3G

D: PANDEMONIUM, Secondary Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

4G

Name Town

Davis DI'nception

Davis Ditwaca
Stoddert
ImproVessionals

GSMS Mindless
Turtles

The GSMS
Illusionaters

Jenifer Mighty
Minnie Minions

Jenifer Imaginative
Detectives

Mattawoman
Hufflepuff

Davis This
team=AWESOME!:P

Jenifer The Hairy
Gummy Bears

Name Town
North Point
Broken Fingers

North Point of No
Return

La Plata/North
Point TGSAW

La Plata T.R.U.E.

Mbrshp#

120-
86945

120-
81787

120-
19749

120-
50687

120-
43818

120-
06236

120-
07815

120-
99438

120-
84191

120-
07299

Mbrshp#

120-
12764

120-
08308

120-
25112

120-
26681

Total
Deduct
400.00
0.00
325.77
0.00
325.66
0.00
320.36
0.00
251.23
0.00
235.26
0.00
229.50
0.00
205.03
0.00
199.03
0.00
168.81
0.00

Total
Deduct
400.00
0.00
398.76
0.00
299.05
0.00
279.93
0.00

Central
Rw.Cen
300.00
255.12
253.75
215.79
253.23
215.35
269.33
229.04
205.14
174.45
198.22
168.57
195.34
166.12
120.26
102.27
132.36
112.56
119.84
101.91

Central

Rw.Cen
300.00
280.35
299.46
279.85
275.79
257.73
202.85
189.56

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00
60.75
72.02
43.75
72.43
44.00
51.03
31.00
46.09
28.00
37.04
22.50
34.16
20.75
84.77
51.50
66.67
40.50
48.97
29.75

Instant

Rwlnst
100.00
96.00
99.30
95.33
23.26
22.33
77.08
74.00



E: THE TENSION BUILDS

E: THE TENSION BUILDS, Elementary Level

Total WHR 2-4 |Choice Instant

Rank Name Town Mbrshp# -
P Deduct RZZ Rw.Ch Rwlnst
o ) 120- | 400.00 140.00 | [100.00 60.00 100.00
1G |St. Peter's Artistic Tension
493821 0.00 75.86| 47.55 56.67
120-|270.78  96.81| | 9427 4852 31.18
2G |Parks Z Factor Constructers
499131 0.00 71.51| 3845 17.67
_ o 120-| 234.74 1 37.37| | 87.90| 50.06| 59.41
3G |Mt.HopeNanjemoyBuildingBeavers
80971  0.00 66.68 | 39.67 33.67
120-| 199.28  28.80 | 75.82| 37.01| 57.65
4G IHES Through the Clues
58566 (.00 57.52| 29.33 32.67
_ o 120-| 152.97 2512 | 44.40 38.15| 45.30
ST |Craik's Seekers of Imagination
37706 0.00 33.68| 30.23 25.67
120-| 152.16 1 3.98 | 66.60 39.81| 41.77
5T |Eva Turner Monuments
64761 0.00 50.52| 31.55 23.67
_ 120-| 140.55 0.00| | 69.23| 38.97| 32.35
6 |J.P. Ryon Golden Cardinals
87289 0.00 52.52| 30.88 18.33
, 120-| 11451 0.00 | 52.54| 29.02| 32.95
7 | Dr. Mudd's Tensionators 360
43403 | 0.00 39.86| 23.00 18.67
E: THE TENSION BUILDS, Middle Level
Total WHR 2-4 |Choice Instant
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct Rw2-4 Rw.Ch Rwlnst
G St. Peter's 120- | 400.00 | 140.00 100.00| 60.00 100.00
Nervous Wrecks 15634 0.00 67.36 39.67 87.67
G Henson 120- 134.61  0.00 58.18 54.10 24.33
TIM2DIVAS 27556 2.00 39.19| 35.77| 21.33
G Piccowaxen 120- 100.79 |  0.00 53.71 4252  4.56

Monumental 32826  0.00 36.18 28.11| 4.00



E: THE TENSION BUILDS, Secondary Level

Rank Name Town

North Point's
Supreme DlI-eties

pO: PITCH & PLAY

pO: PITCH & PLAY, Elementary Level

Rank Name Town
Craik’s
1G Servicemen of
Action

2G  Parks Recycling 7

pO: PITCH & PLAY, Middle Level

Rank Name Town
St
1G  |MarysBryantownWiFi
Warriors

2G  |Somers LunaSixes

Total WHR 2-4 |Choice Instant

Mbrshp#
Deduct Rw2-4 Rw.Ch Rwlnst
120- | 400.00 | 140.00 100.00  60.00| 100.00
06652 0.00 82.52| 4590 94.00
Total Central Choice Instant

Mbrshp#
Deduct Rw. Cen Rw.Ch Rwlnst
120. 400.00 240.00 60.00 100.00
35723 0.00 167.59 34.50 80.25
120- 232.10 86.11 49.11 96.88
55114 0.00 60.13 28.24 77.75
Total Central Choice Instant

Mbrshp#
Deduct | Rw.Cen | Rw.Ch Rwlnst
120 400.00 240.00 60.00 100.00
77582 0.00 191.15 47.68 72.50
120- 276.29 206.65 45.50 24.14
31630 0.00 164.59 36.16 17.50
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